
 
 
       April 26, 2010 
 
 
Re: New SONYMA Project Set‐Aside Program Director  
 
Dear Participating Lender: 
 
The State of New York Mortgage Agency (“SONYMA”) is very pleased to announce the hiring of 
Marie Cammarata as  its Project Set‐Aside Program Director. Marie will have the responsibility 
of managing  SONYMA’s  Project  Set‐Aside  program  and  will  work  closely  with  lenders  and 
developers  to  ensure  a  smooth  project  approval  process  as  well  as  an  efficient  end‐loan 
approval process.   
 
Marie brings 25 years of experience to this position. During this time, she has held an array of 
positions  in the  lending community from processing and underwriting mortgages to managing 
entire mortgage operations units. Over the years, she has accumulated a wealth of knowledge 
regarding  all  aspects  of  the  industry  and  has  extensive  project  and  mortgage  operations 
background.  
 
Project Set‐Aside provides a powerful tool to home builders, developers, and  local community 
sponsors by enabling them to market their projects to qualified buyers with the availability of 
offering low‐cost, fixed‐rate SONYMA mortgages. Under the program, SONYMA will commit to 
provide end‐loan financing for up to 50% of the units in a development.  
 
Attached is a directory of all relevant SONYMA personnel. Please retain this directory and use it 
when  contacting  SONYMA. The directory  lists each major  function of  the Agency’s programs 
and the individual(s) responsible for that function.  

 
We hope that you will welcome Marie to the SONYMA team. Questions and inquiries regarding 
SONYMA’s Project Set‐Aside program  can be directed  to Marie. She can be  reached at  (212) 
872‐0401 or mcammarata@nyhomes.org. 
 
              Sincerely,  

             
              George M. Leocata 
              Senior Vice President 
              Single Family Programs 
  
Enclosure 



                                Responsible                                        Direct Dial Direct Fax
SECTION/Function Individual(s) Title Number (212) E‐Mail Address Number (917)

RELATIONSHIP MANAGERS Gail Kresge AVP ‐ Relationship Manager 917‐576‐8250 Gkresge@nyhomes.org 274‐0399
Lynn M. Morris AVP ‐ Relationship Manager 917‐613‐1465 LMorris@nyhomes.org 274‐0398

OPERATIONS ANTHONY MANCUSI AVP ‐ Operations Manager  872‐0616 AMancusi@nyhomes.org 274‐0616
Credit Underwriting Review Genworth Mortgage (800) 548‐0884

MIF ‐ Michael Esposito Vice President  872‐0707 MEsposito@nyhomes.org 274‐0707
          David Fuller Underwriter 872‐710 DFuller@nyhomes.org 274‐0710

Pre‐Closing Compliance File Review Maurice Jones  Team Leader  872‐0414 MJones@nyhomes.org 274‐0414
Alexandra Rodriguez‐Santana Loan Analyst  872‐0631 ASRodriguez@nyhomes.org 274‐0631
Hilda Quiroz Loan Analyst  872‐0425 HQuiroz@nyhomes.org 274‐0425
Marcia Hamilton Loan Analyst  872‐0411 MHamilton@nyhomes.org 274‐0411
Michelle Walker‐Davis Loan Analyst  872‐0421 MWalker@nyhomes.org 274‐0421

Loan Reservations/Status Lou Germanakos Loan Reservation/Status Specialist  872‐0407 LGermanakos@nyhomes.org 274‐0407

Commitment Extensions/Purchase Discrepancies Sylvia Roberts Team Leader  872‐0422 SRoberts@nyhomes.org 274‐0422

Lock‐in Fee Waivers Anthony Mancusi AVP‐ Operations Manager  872‐0616 AMancusi@nyhomes.org 274‐0616

Post‐Closing File Review Carol Smallwood Loan Analyst  872‐0432 CSmallwood@nyhomes.org 274‐0432
Ian Clement Loan Analyst 872‐0442 IClement@nyhomes.org 274‐0442
Jackie Santiago Loan Analyst  872‐0430 JSantiago@nyhomes.org 274‐0430
Rosa Morris Loan Analyst  872‐0418 RMorris@nyhomes.org 274‐0418

Final Documentation Veronica Jones Team Leader  872‐0640 VJones@nyhomes.org 274‐0640
Marsha Byers Document Specialist  872‐0435 MByers@nyhomes.org 274‐0435

PROJECT SET‐ASIDE MARIE CAMMARATA Project Set‐Aside Program Director  872‐0401 MCammarata@nyhomes.org 274‐0401
General Project Inquiries/Project Approvals Marie Cammarata Project Set‐Aside Program Director  872‐0401 MCammarata@nyhomes.org 274‐0401

ADMINISTRATION  OLIVIA JERVIS AVP ‐ Administration  872‐0396 OJervis@nyhomes.org 274‐0396
Lock‐in Fee Billings/CCAL Disbursement Olivia Jervis AVP ‐ Administration  872‐0396 OJervis@nyhomes.org 274‐0396

Stephen Vasquez Closing Cost Loan Analyst  872‐0439 SVasquez@nyhomes.org 274‐0439
Arundhati Kamath Administrative Analyst  872‐0642 AKamath@nyhomes.org 274‐0642

SINGLE FAMILY PROGRAMS DIRECTORY 
ADDRESS: 641 Lexington Avenue, New York, New York 10022

TELEPHONE #:   (212) 688‐4000    GENERAL FAX#: (917) 274‐0426

SINGLE FAMILY DEPARTMENT
GEORGE LEOCATA ‐ Senior Vice President (212‐872‐0392) (E‐Mail: GLeocata@nyhomes.org) (Fax: 917‐274‐0392)

SUSAN PLINE ‐ Vice President (212‐872‐0391) (E‐Mail: SPline@nyhomes.org) (Fax: 917‐274‐0391)



                                Responsible                                        Direct Dial Direct Fax
SECTION/Function Individual(s) Title Number (212) E‐Mail Address Number (917)

MISCELLANEOUS
Lender Contact Changes/Additions or 
   Deletions to Branch List Susan Pline Vice President  872‐0391 SPline@nyhomes.org 274‐0391

Changes in Lender Status (i.e. mergers, 
   acquisitions, name changes) Susan Pline Vice President  872‐0391 SPline@nyhomes.org 274‐0391

SERVICING  DIANE SCLAFANI AVP ‐ Servicing  872‐0397 DSclafani@nyhomes.org 274‐0397
Foreclosures/Bankruptcies Brian Hyatt Team Leader  872‐0394 BHyatt@nyhomes.org 274‐0394

REO Dardanella Moore Loan Satisfaction Specialist  872‐0492 DMoore@nyhomes.org 274‐0492

Loss Mitigation Diane Sclafani AVP ‐ Servicing  872‐0397 DSclafani@nyhomes.org 274‐0397

Loan Satisfactions/Delinquencies Dardanella Moore Loan Satisfaction Specialist  872‐0492 DMoore@nyhomes.org 274‐0492
Madeline Perez Loan Satisfaction Specialist  872‐0405 Madeline@nyhomes.org 274‐0405

All other Non‐Accounting Servicing Matters Brian Hyatt Team Leader  872‐0394 BHyatt@nyhomes.org 274‐0394

CCAL/DPAL Payoffs Gregory Pridgen Default Specialist  872‐0424 GPridgen@nyhomes.org 274‐0424
 

Function Responsible Individual(s) Title Extension E‐Mail ID
Loan Purchasing Elaine Pearson Mortgage Acquisition Accountant  872‐0549 EPearson@nyhomes.org 274‐0549
Mortgage Accounting Henry Hauk Assistant Comptroller  872‐0567 HHauk@nyhomes.org 274‐0567

 

Function Responsible Individual(s) Title Extension E‐Mail ID
General Marketing and Advertising Inquiries Phil Lentz Senior Vice President   872‐0679 PLentz@nyhomes.org 274‐0679
Advertising and Graphics Materials Wanda Graham Vice President           872‐0393 WGraham@nyhomes.org 274‐0393
Community Outreach/Homebuyer Workshop Anna Bergamo Supervisor/SONYMA Information Center  (800) 382‐4663 ABergamo@nyhomes.org 274‐0675
Marketing Supplies/Target Area Inquiries Anna Bergamo Supervisor/SONYMA Information Center  (800) 382‐4663 ABergamo@nyhomes.org 274‐0675

Dated: 04/10

TREASURY AND ACCOUNTING DIVISION

EXTERNAL COMMUNICATIONS


